226-206-082 Медведкова Е.А.
	Фамилия, имя                                                   Класс
Этап урока: проверь себя
	№
	Расстояние между объектами на местности
	Расстояние между объектами на карте
	Масштаб карты

	1
	_________
	3 см
	1:1000

	2
	__________
	12 см
	1:200

	3
	600 м
	________
	1:1000

	4
	40 км
	4см
	1:_____






